
Draft programme (TBC) 

 

 

 

 

Time Activity Open for Business Venue 

12 April, Day 1 

 

 Arrival, Danish participants  

 

 Icebreaker and informal dinner for 

Danish defence industry, incl. 

rehearsal 

Hotel 

 

Residence 

13 April, Day 2 

 

 

 

 

 

0930-0945 

 

 

0945-1000 

 

 

1000-1030 

 

 

1030-1100 

 

1100-1200 

 

 

 

1200-1230 

 

 

 

1230-1330 

 

1330-1700 

 

 

 

 

 

1900-2200 

MAIN CONFERENCE 

 

 

-------------------------------------------- 

Plenary sessions 

 

 Opening address (His Royal 

Highness Prince Joachim) 

 

 Key note address x 2 (Ministers of 

defence (tbc)) 

 

 Key note address x 2 (National 

Armament Directors) 

 

 Coffee break 

 

 Speed-presentations by invited 

Danish and German corporates (45 

sec.’s each) 

 

 Short presentation by two Danish 

and two German coporates on their 

experience with mutual cooperation  

-------------------------------------------- 

 Networking Lunch 

 

B2B breakout-sessions 

o Land systems 

o Maritime systems 

o Unmanned systems 

o Cyber and digitalisation 

-------------------------------------------- 

Formal network dinner 

Danish Embassy, 

Rauchstrasse 1, 10789 

Berlin 

----------------------------- 

1-2 participants per 

company 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------- 

Unlimited participation per 

company 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------- 

1-2 participants per 

company. 

 

Meistersaal am Potsdamer 

Platz, Köthener Str. 38, 

10963 Berlin 

14 April, Day 3 Danish participants excursion to 

relevant military headquarters in Berlin 

area. 

Einsatzführungskommando, 

Potsdam (tbc) 


